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Programme

B30 am
F.20-am

030 am
1.00 pre
200 prr— 430 pm

.00 pra

Registration

Foerum "Advancing lslamic Financs thraugh Innovation and Schedarly Iasight™
lidex2025 Exhibidon & Judging {Session A)

Mini Invention Challenge Pitching

BREAK

Mini Invention Produce Fitching Session

iidex2025 Exhibition & Judging (Session &)

Exhibits Removal

Registration & Session B Exhibitors Move-ln

End of Day Session

B30am
2.00 am

10.30 am

100 pm
2.30 pm

5.00 pm

.Co_]llai_:\u!?ti?:m Agreement Signing Ceremany between UiTM and inkube EduSdn: Bhd.

Registration

iidexdi2h Praduct Pitching

fidex2025 Exhibition & Judging (Session B)

Rezensi Buku Menakluk Funcak Dunia Sentuhan Srikandi,
¥Bhg. Datuk Dr. Hajah Reziah Mohd Janor

BREAK

iidex @025 Exhibition B Judaging {Session B)
Al booths and posters for Session'B are to be exhibited until next day
End of Day Session y ;

5.00 arr
B30 am

S200 am

230 am

5.00 pm

‘Opening Address

Airivel of the Tnvited Guests
Arrival of Honourable Guests
Mational Anthem

Wawasan Setia Warga UiTh
Racital of Doa

Welcoming Remarks

Professor Ts. Dr. Norazah Abdul Rahman
Dreputy Viea-Chancellor (Research & inrsvation]
Unversicl Teknoko MAR

Professor Datuk Ts. Dr. Shahrin Sahib & Sahibuddin, FASc
Vice Chancellar
Universiti Teknologl MARA

Wideo Mentage and Parformance
Official Launch of LT Research and Innovation F'o‘l.iq,-'

Awards (iving Cﬁmmonr

- MintInvention Challenge @ lidexz025
. fidexd025 Diamond Awards.

- idex2025 Grand Award

Photagraphy Session
Exhibitions Visit

End of Day Session

Renowned
Lociy Rooted
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